SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES	reverse side)	30-039-23421
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY		Tribal Contract # 7

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK						ACK_	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME Jicarilla Apache Tribe	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	ILL 🖾	DEEPEN []	PL	UG BAC	ж 🗆 │	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	
b. TYPE OF WELL	AS OTHER			NGLE	MULTIPI ZONE	<u> </u>	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM Jicarilla Tr	# 71 ibal Contract
2. NAME OF OPERATOR Chace OilComp	any, Inc.						9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							29	
313 Washington, S.E., Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108						.	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R	eport location clearly and	in accordance wit	h any S	tate requirem	ents.*)		S. Lindrith,	Gallup-Dakota
At surface Unit 'L' 173	0' FSL + 940' /	-WL	ŕ.		*** 4	-	11. SEC., T., B., M., OR B	
At proposed prod. zoi				rod sindi	JOSE ARE	<u> </u>	Sec. 10, T231	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE	E*			12. COUNTY OR PARISH	
17 miles W-SW	of Lindrith, N	lew Mexico					Rio Arriba	New Mexico
LOCATION TO NEAREST 1730' Lease Line				O. OF ACRES IN	LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED IS WELL	
	g. unit line, if any) 380	' Unit Line	10 00	1920 oposed depth		20 BOTAR	40 Y OR CABLE TOOLS	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 910'		7394' R			otary			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPERAT	IONS A	UTHORIZED A	ARF		22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*
7134		SUBJECT TO COME					5/1/84	
23.		GENERAL DREAMI				M This a	ction is subject to ad	ministrative
				,			pursuant to 30 CFR	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	00T	SETTING	DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMEN	T
12 1/4"	9 3/4"	24# (J-5	5)	225'		225 SX	S (266 CF) Cla	iss B cement
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	11.6# (N-	80)_	7460'		lst st	age: 750 SXS	(1073 CF)
		1				50/50	pozmix	
		1	١	l		2nd st	age: 505 SXS	(1177 CF)
						65/35	pozmix, 12% ge	el
						40 SXS	(47 CF) Class	B cement
							4	

Drill 230' of 12 1/4" surface hole. Set 225' of 8 5/8" casing. Cement to surface with 225 SXS (266 CF) cement. Use an oil base mud (15% oil), and a Schaeffer 5000# standard doublegate hydraulic BOP. Drill 7 7/8" hole to 7394' to test Dakota formation.

Wasatch formation on surface. Estimated tops: Ojo - 2435'; Pictured Cliffs - 2367'; Chacra - 2785'; Cliff House - 3168'; Point Lookout - 4353'; Gallup - 5632'; Tocito - 6647'; Greenhorn - 6972'; Dakota 'A' - 7067'; Dakota 'D' - 7192'; Burro Canyon - 7294'.

D. V. Tool at 2407'. Float Collar at 7254'.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

preventer program, n ang.		
SIGNED SIGNED	Landman Landman	3-1-84
(This space for l'ederal or State office use)		APPROVED
PERMIT NO.	TO E PAPEROYL DATE	AS AMENDED
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	APR 0 6 1984	APR 0 4 1984
ch 2	*See Instructions On Reverse Side	AREA MANAGER
	NMOCC	FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.							
Operator OTI	COMPANY. INC.	Leos	willy Tribal C	when t #71	Well No. 71-29		
Unit Letter	Section INC.		Range Count		1 // 2/		
L	1	NORTH	· ·	, O ARRIBA			
Actual Fastage Loca		WORTH	4 WEST 1 10	O AUGUDA			
1730	feet from the SOUTH	line and 9	40 (set (mm.)	he WEST	line		
Ground Level Clev.	Producing Formation	101		10.4	aled Acreage;		
7184	CAllup-DA	Kofa J-	Lindiith Gall	La. Dakita	40 Acres		
	acreage dedicated to an one Icase is dedicated royalty).	the subject well by	colored pencil or hach	ure marks on the plan			
dated by co Yes If answer is this form if	"no," list the owners	on, force-pooling. etc	olidation us which have actually	been consolidated. (Use reverse side of		
	ng, or otherwise) or until			ests, has been appro			
	i		!]]			
	1 1 1			11	hat the information com- rue and complete to the dge and belief.		
·	 	10 E ().	HAVED	Position Foodom Company Chasce Date 3 - 1 -	ataly OilCo, Inc. 84		
11111		10	 	{			
940	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	FL Russia (1999)		notes of acted to	they the well location was platted from field theys nade by me or and that the same of the same with the best of my		
	1 1		i Pida 804 Lagrandan	Date Surveyed November 2	9. 1 983		
1734	1		1	Registered Professional Condition Land Surveyor	·		
				Michael Da	тÀ		
330 660 00	1370 1000 1000 2310 20	40 2000 1300	1300 400	5002			
330 660 80	1270 1620 1880 2310 26	40 2000 1500	1000 500	, , , , , ~			

